

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1883/2008

M/S ALPS DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.N.SURENDRA REDDY

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan ,Adv.  
Ms Vaishali Dixit, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the parties to file  
additional documents.

List again on 27.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.08.14  
17:07:54 IST  
Reason: