

**"Parties have not filed additional documents.
Original record otherwise has been received from the
Court below.
Matter stands complete. Registry to process for
listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules."**

The Appeals above mentioned is listed before Hon'ble
Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 9th day of November, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :

1. Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Advocate.
2. Mr. Abhay Kumar, Advocate.
3. Mr. Abhijat P Medh, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

c1/rs